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10.

11.

12

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

24,

83

119

81

153

151

110

125

103

69

147

140

61

32

157

76

139

97

95

161

156

107

170

39

104

Delozier, Landon

Moore, Jake

Harris, Marcus

Waid, David

Thomas, Luke

Mayfield, Jason

Payson, Tommy

Lee, Caroline

Dunklin, Kyle

Soto-Ceballos, Angel

Shanks, Gibson

Davis, Jon Connor

Aiken, Jeff

Dixon, Joel

Floyd, Lemmie

Sanchez, Sandra

Joiner, Kayla

Jasper, Robby

Gallespie, Aiden

Wood, Amy

Lord, Stephen

Davis, Andy

Bedsole, Russell

Lindsey, Hunter

FORGING FAMILIES 5K

00:16:48.563

00:18:06.156

00:18:21.743

00:18:52.293

00:19:30.583

00:19:37.883

00:19:52.346

00:20:40.436

00:20:43.323

00:22:19.203

00:22:54.136

00:23:34.173

00:23:34.983

00:23:44.993

00:24:12.443

00:24:38.203

00:24:55.073

00:25:07.543

00:25:09.450

00:25:17.546

00:25:19.970

00:25:23.976

00:25:30.393

00:25:31.226

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

(M) 20 - 29
(M) 13-19
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(F)13-19
(M) 30- 39
(M) 13-19
(M) 13- 19
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 60 - 99
(M) 40 - 49
F)1-12
(F) 30 - 39
(F)20-29
(M) 50 - 59
M) 13-19
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49

(M) 30 - 39
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25;

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

130

43

106

36

34

49

67

90

48

112

120

154

116

166

101

66

155

126

127

167

174

35

141

92

148

41

144

78

Plata, Luis

Boyd, Carter

Longoria, Joseph

Barnes, Jonathan

Barnes, Daniel

Camp, Helen

Dugan, Julia Jane

Horton, River

Camp, David

Mcreynolds, Kyle

Munoz, Parker

Warren, Key

Mills, Terry

Lacy, Peter

Lagrone, Jeremy

Dixon, Will

Warren, Lisa

Pevey, Carolyn

Pevey, Ric

Lacy, Annabelle

Hall, Emily

Barnes, Johnna

Sloane, Michael

Hutton, Brayden

Stanford, Brandi

Bowman, Bill

Smith, Elizabeth

Goodman, Heidi

00:25:31.423

00:25:49.950

00:25:54.110

00:26:03.653

00:26:05.210

00:26:05.890

00:26:05.920

00:26:13.586

00:26:25.540

00:26:36.796

00:26:41.670

00:26:53.356

00:26:55.560

00:27:02.106

00:27:27.576

00:27:44.770

00:27:47.416

00:27:57.043

00:28:01.870

00:28:25.700

00:28:30.393

00:28:31.763

00:28:36.120

00:28:43.293

00:28:50.246

00:29:29.096

00:29:37.006

00:29:37.586

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

(M) 13 - 19

(M) 1-12

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 13- 19

(M) 30 - 39

(F) 20 - 29

(F)20-29

(M) 13- 19

(M) 60 - 99

(M) 30-39

(M) 20 - 29

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 30 - 39

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 1-12

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 50 - 59

(F)13-19

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 60 - 99

M) 1-12

(F)20-29

(M) 60 -99

(F)13-19

(F) 40 - 49
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53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
89.
70.
71.
72
73
74
75,
76.
77.
78.

79.

128

68

159

75

62

54

42

129

72

105

56

96

121

111

82

74

146

169

55

83

136

91

113

124

46

152

168

Pickett, Aleah

Duke, Cindy

Gurtler, Jarred

Floyd, Amy

Davis, Tracie

Cockerill, Brittany

Boyd, Allison

Plata, Adael

Ellison, Clayton

Longaria, Dolores

Cockerill, Tim

Johnson, Joseph

Newman, Carlie

Mcpherson, John

Hayden, Kate

Estes, Christie

Soto, Jesus

Marchino, Allen

Cockerill, Kandy

Hendley, Laura

Rogers, Sharon

Hutton, Bethany

Miller, John

Oliver, Aj

Brasher, Kelli

Tschida, Brittany

Howard, Haley

00:29:41.100

00:29:44.073

00:29:46.446

00:29:49.613

00:30:03.016

00:30:42.066

00:30:47.426

00:31:26.413

00:31:37.863

00:32:11.636

00:32:21.150

00:32:24.803

00:32:43.016

00:33:02.403

00:33:12.280

00:33:19.976

00:33:43.583

00:33:51.833

00:33:55.770

00:33:59.500

00:34:08.233

00:34:44.820

00:35:11.610

00:35:51.506

00:36:15.900

00:36:37.846

00:36:55.796

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

(F)13-19

(F) 60 - 99

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 20-29

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 1-12

M) 1-12

(F) 60 - 99

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 30 -39

(M) 60 - 99

(F)30-39

(F)30-39

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 60 - 99

(F) 30 - 39

(M) 1-12

(M) 1-12

(F) 50 - 59

(F)20-29

(F)20-29
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80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

24

88

89

47

53

102

71

40

137

114

150

65

64

93

33

115

134

135

59

142

84

85

165

118

Nix, Torrie

Hilliard, Carla

Hilliard, Joe

Brewer, Brooke

Ceballos, Esther

Lea, David

Elliott, Scott

Blakney, Carollynne

Rosenthal, Zonia

Miller, Mindy

Thomas, Jennifer

Dixon, Emily

Dixon, Amy

Jacabs, Rachel

Alexander, Jennifer

Miller, Sara

Robinson, Joey

Robinson, Richard

Dalton-Smith,

Smith, Bobby

Herrera, Kaitlyn

Herrera, Omar

Mercer, Tj

Moore, Cindy

00:37:12.840

00:37:17.920

00:37:18.700

00:37:30.543

00:37:33.743

00:37:46.366

00:37:55.896

00:38:14.846

00:38:43.013

00:41:19.316

00:41:20.723

00:41:56.263

00:41:58.463

00:45:00.520

00:45:01.190

00:45:21.210

00:47:42.183

00:47:44.573

00:47:57.286

00:47:58.600

00:49:24.450

00:49:24.526

00:51:03.963

00:51:04.246

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

(M) 20 - 29

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 50 - 59

(F)30-39

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 60 - 99

(F) 50 - 59

(F)30-39

(F) 40 - 49

(F)1-12

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39

(F)30-39

(F) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 40 - 49

(F)20-29

(M) 20 - 29

(M) 20 - 29

(F) 50 - 59
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Place Bib# Name

1.

167
144
128

97
49
67
148
54
152
168
84

174
121
82
74
91
47
114
93
33

156

103 Lee, Caroline

76 Floyd, Lemmie

139 Sanchez, Sandra

Name

Dixon, Emily

Lacy, Annabelle
Smith, Elizabeth
Pickett, Aleah

Joiner, Kayla
Camp, Helen
Dugan, Julia Jane
Stanford, Brandi
Cockerill, Brittany
Tschida, Brittany
Howard, Haley
Herrera, Kaitlyn

Hall, Emily
Newman, Carlie
Hayden, Kate
Estes, Christie
Hutton, Bethany
Brewer, Brooke
Miller, Mindy
Jacobs, Rachel

Alexander, Jennifer

Wood, Amy

FORGING FAMILIES 5K
FEMALE RESULTS

Overall Runners

Time

00:20:40.436

00:24:12.443

00:24:38.203

Age Divisions

Time

1 - 12 Division

00:41:56.263

13 - 19 Division

00:28:25.700
00:29:37.006
00:29:41.100

20 - 29 Division

00:24:55.073
00:26:05.890
00:26:05.920
00:28:50.246
00:30:42.066
00:36:37.846
00:36:55.796
00:49:24.450

30 - 39 Division

00:28:30.393
00:32:43.016
00:33:12.280
00:33:19.976
00:34:44.820
00:37:30.543
00:41:19.316
00:45:00.520
00:45:01.190

40 - 49 Division

00:25:17.546

Run

Run

Run

Type

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

13-19

1-12

30-39

Division

1-12

13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49

Printed: 1/9/2021 9:08:59 AM

Page: 1of 2



155
78
75
42
83
53
150
64
134
59
86
73

126
35
62
55
46
88
137
115
118
77

68
105
136
40

Warren, Lisa 00:27:47.416
Goodman, Heidi 00:29:37.586
Floyd, Amy 00:29:49.613
Boyd, Allison 00:30:47.426
Hendley, Laura 00:33:59.500
Ceballos, Esther 00:37:33.743
Thomas, Jennifer 00:41:20.723
Dixon, Amy 00:41:58.463
Robinson, Joey 00:47.42.183
Daiton-Smith, Saundra 00:47:57.286
Hill, Bridget 00:56:50.483
Endfinger, Summer 00:56:53.106
50 - 59 Division
Pevey, Carolyn 00:27:57.043
Barnes, Johnna 00:28:31.763
Davis, Tracie 00:30:03.016
Cockerill, Kandy 00:33:55.770
Brasher, Kelli 00:36:15.900
Hilliard, Carla 00:37:17.920
Rosenthal, Zonia 00:38:43.013
Miller, Sara 00:45:21.210
Moore, Cindy 00:51:04.246
Glousier, Donna 00:55:45.590
60 - 99 Division
Duke, Cindy 00:29:44.073
Longoria, Dolores 00:32:11.636
Rogers, Sharon 00:34:08.233
Blakney, Carollynne 00:38:14.846

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50-59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50-59

60 -99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
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FORGING FAMILIES 5K
MALE RES!

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time
1. 63 Delozier, Landon

00:16:48.563
2. 119 Moore, Jake

00:18:06.156
3. 81 Harris, Marcus

00:18:21.743

Bib# Name

43 Boyd, Carter
66 Dixon, Will

92 Hutton, Brayden
129  Plata, Adael

72 Ellison, Clayton
113  Miller, John
124  Oliver, Aj

147  Soto-Ceballos, Angel

140 Shanks, Gibson
161  Gallespie, Aiden
130 Plata, Luis

36 Bames, Jonathan
90 Horton, River

151 Thomas, Luke

61 Davis, Jon Connor
120  Munoz, Parker

24 Nix, Torrie

85 Herrera, Omar
165  Mercer, Tj

125 Payson, Tommy
69 Dunklin, Kyle
170  Davis, Andy
104 Lindsey, Hunter

Age Divisions
Time

1 -12 Division
00:25:49.950
00:27:44.770
00:28:43.293
00:31:26.413
00:31:37.863
00:35:11.610
00:35:51.506

13 - 19 Division
00:22:19.203
00:22:54.136
00:25:09.450
00:25:31.423
00:26:03.653
00:26:13.586

20 - 29 Division
00:19:30.583
00:23:34.173
00:26:41.670
00:37:12.840
00:49:24.526
00:51:03.963

30 - 39 Division
00:19:52.346
00:20:43.323
00:25:23.976
00:25:31.226

Run

Run

Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

20-29

13-19

30-39

Division

[
)
f-A2
1242
112
0%
1.2

13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
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34
112
116
79

110
157
107
39
108
154
166
101
159
96
146
169
71
142
50
87

1563
95
127
56
89
102
135

32
48
141
41
111

Barnes, Daniel
Mcreynolds, Kyle
Mills, Terry
Gremillion, Greg

Mayfield, Jason
Dixon, Joel

Lord, Stephen
Bedsole, Russell
Longoria, Joseph
Warren, Key
Lacy, Peter
Lagrone, Jeremy
Gurtler, Jarred
Johnson, Joseph
Soto, Jesus
Marchino, Allen
Elliott, Scott
Smith, Bobby
Campbell, Aaran
Hill, Michael

Waid, David
Jasper, Robby
Pevey, Ric
Cockerill, Tim
Hilliard, Joe

Lea, David
Robinson, Richard

Aiken, Jeff
Camp, David
Sloane, Michael
Bowman, Bill
Mcpherson, John

00:26:05.210
00:26:36.796
00:26:55.560
00:53:48.170

40 - 49 Division

00:19:37.883
00:23:44.993
00:25:19.970
00:25:30.393
00:25:54.110
00:26:53.356
00:27:02.106
00:27:27.576
00:29:46.446
00:32:24.803
00:33:43.583
00:33:51.833
00:37:55.896
00:47:58.600
00:56:48.310
00:56:50.6086

50 - 59 Division

00:18:52.293
00:25:07.543
00:28:01.870
00:32:21.150
00:37:18.700
00:37:46.366
00:47:44.573

60 - 99 Division

00:23:34.983
00:26:25.540
00:28:36.120
00:29:29.096
00:33:02.403

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 -59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 99
60 -99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
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